
Roster & Handicap ReportNovember 6, 2020 8-Ball Open

00101 Chalking S-Mack
FROM : 

7

5

4

6

4

4

4

4

00779

10031

10111

07081

07276

00036

06464

08158

I

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8124

Mack, Vincent

Smith, Julie

Geiger, Mandy

Rushlaw, Steve

Alamo, Luis

Pesante, Eduardo

Sebastian, Morgan

Stanfield, Cindy

00102 The Hard Way
FROM : 

5

7

4

5

6

2

3

3

02911

10030

00168

11802

05379

00119

08616

03347

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8024

Hamilton, Tina

Smith, Dennis

Douglas, Malcolm

Cruz, Renan

Snodgrass, Tonya

Patterson, Karen

Jones, Dottie

Gentner, Samantha

00103 Pocket Warriors
FROM : 

5

3

4

5

6

5

4

5

02677

00017

06879

11777

00543

00709

00341

07437*

I

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8524

Terrasi, Dominick

Rodriguez, Heidi

Walker, Dustin

Fletcher, William

Mitchell, John

Heard, Roger

Lynn, Jon

Ghouth, Sari

00106 A Bridge To Far
FROM : 

5

5

6

4

3

3

4

3

04816

08726

06465

11068

07258

07326

11612

07292

*

*

I

I

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8509

Byrd, Joy

Adams, Kenneth

Chiarillo, Paul

Kriegsman, Stefan

Wallace, Leopold

McRae, Patrick

Woodring, Dana

Adams III, Kenny

00107 Landsharks 2.0
FROM : 

6

5

7

3

2

5

5

4

10242

11195

07120

11853

10454

00147

30836

03127

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8523

Stauffer, Dustin

Mann, Tom

McCarty, Todd

Barrera, Karen

Wickens, Rebecca

Ballato, Mike

Rabant, Jason

Dill, Jennifer

00202 The Misfits
FROM : 

6

4

6

4

3

6

3

5

03342

00884

10422

00943

00910

10086

08475

58309

Skl Number Name

Cape Canaveral, FL

O 8628

Himes, Thomas

Hudepohl, Gregory

Sherren, Wayne

O''Donnell, Mark

Espineta, Susan

Burke, Stephen

Caldwell, Neal

Rodriguez, Edwin

00203 Ball Breakers
FROM : 

4

4

4

3

4

10402

10664

11559

07264

04776

*

Skl Number Name

Cape Canaveral, FL

O 8524

Mattes, Steven

Kloppe, Willie

McGrew, Michael

Music, Greg

Albaugh, Rich

00301 Corey New
FROM : 

5

7

3

5

4

6

5

2

03343

11432

07118

07122

03581

03136

11538

07416* I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8005

Green, Corey

Tausek, Glen

Shepard, Brianna

Randolph, Nick

Rios, Fred

Jordon, Tory

Hare, Chris

Whisenant, Katie

00302 I'll Try Anything Twice
FROM : 

6

6

4

4

4

3

7

2

00198

10764

11512

00090

11621

00343

08391

07270

I

I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8001

Brennan, Jacob

McGlothin, Wes

Booska, Jeremy

Acosta, Jason

Cooney Jr, Michael

Barnes, Katy

Murillo, Marcus

Stalvey, Samantha

00303 Stay Cryin
FROM : 

3

7

2

3

6

5

5

4

02614

01652

07116

11892

41698

09700

00154

09789

I

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL
O 8028

MacKay, Jake

McCloud, Jeremy

Hill, Danielle

Greene, Thomas

Devine, Andrew

Jeppesen, Kevin

Flowe, Ian

Thompson, Jeff

00401 Chalk is Cheap PBS
FROM : 

6

2

5

5

5

3

3

5

07177

07086

07344

07386

06084

11748

07442

07452

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL
O 8026

Dawson, Christopher

Dawson, Michelle

Frazier, Jeff

Dycus, Jeremy

Smith, Bradley

Bretz, Timothy

McCall, Mark

Davidson, John

00402 Ballbusters
FROM : 

4

6

7

2

3

6

4

4

08158

02212

01043

00122

08072

07375

07316

38032

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL
O 8625

Stanfield, Cindy

Tesmacher, Kevin

Green, Joe

Allred, Patty

Fletcher, Brenda

Young, Dominic

Niles, Loris

Parker, Jason

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportNovember 6, 2020 8-Ball Open

00403 Don't hate on Us
FROM : 

7

4

4

4

4

4

5

3

08948

09248

09675

10488

10794

00585

03484

00764

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8022

Park, Adam

Park, Nicholat

Dechristopher, Paul

Dechristopher, Sierra

Silwanicz, Kathleen

Templar, Danielle

Nater, Noel

Silwanicz, Bryan

00405 Look At Deez
FROM : 

5

5

6

5

4

6

4

4

04811

08726

01898

04816

11068

06465

00213

06464

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8622

Adams, Russ

Adams, Kenneth

Webb Jr, Iven

Byrd, Joy

Kriegsman, Stefan

Chiarillo, Paul

Chiarillo, Diana

Sebastian, Morgan

00406 GEORGE
FROM : 

6

3

4

3

5

5

5

4

00024

11860

10905

11864

02432

10730

10428

00460

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8613

Driggers, Barry

Driggers, Robyn

Lyte, Nigel

Sontag, Kyle

Allewelt, Wayne

Williams, Benjamin

Figueroa-Moyet, Kim

Brown, Decoral

00501 SLIL
FROM : 

7

4

4

6

5

4

3

4

02540

10270

03971

09586

07030

01020

00045

09455

I

I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8123

Johnson, Rich

Day, Dawn

Weeks, Anita

Lust, Jennifer

Burger, Aaron

Johnson, Bill

Vorachack, Tonya

Baillargeon, Robert

00502 Shut Up And Shoot
FROM : 

5

7

6

7

3

4

3

6

11019

02385

11505

01652

03664

05815

07368

08650

*

*

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8101

Council, Nicholas

Bryant, Ej

Abrams, John

McCloud, Jeremy

Sleeper, Lulu

Harrison, Robert

West, Konor

Wilson, Rodricus

00503 B*tches Be Crazy
FROM : 

5

4

4

3

7

6

5

2

03343

00322

02125

09944

11432

04273

11538

07395* I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8028

Green, Corey

Parker, Alexandra

Nichols, Terry

McCloud, Gabby

Tausek, Glen

Armstrong, Brian

Hare, Chris

Tipton, Althena

00505 Chicken bone & Snake sh_t
FROM : 

4

6

4

4

7

3

3

2

11024

01969

09882

05628

02762

02759

10997

02866

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8024

Gruber, Toccara

Seaver, Vanessa

Hemmerle, Billy

Martin, Heather

Cody, William

Seaver, Jonathan

Hyatt, Bill

Weeks, Kayleigh

00601 Whiskey Tango Foxtrot
FROM : 

7

5

3

2

3

3

6

4

02967

08608

11466

04690

00966

07412

10276

09298

Skl Number Name

Cocoa, FL

O 8125

Knight, Steven

Moxley, Christina

Knight, Donna

Knight, Linda

Robinson, Gini

Cheesman, Cecil

Harrison, Matt

Skubak, Mitch

00602 Mission Vegas
FROM : 

7

5

4

4

3

4

2

5

02772

03023

04626

01011

00206

10135

04451

06214

Skl Number Name

Cocoa, FL

O 8124

Dixon Jr, David

Dixon, Ginny

Blanton, Beau

Goss, Edward

Donna, Josh

Ramos, Jaren

Blanton, Sandra

Allen, Glenroy

00603 Off You Go!
FROM : 

5

5

3

3

4

3

3

5

11342

06265

01604

11479

08789

07422

07473

09135

*

* I

Skl Number Name

Cocoa, FL
O 8128

Thurn, Rex

Ruppe, Dennis

Emery, Reid

Kaminski, Sydney

Pierce, Tyler

Mineo, Dawn

Patel, Keyur

Bush, Devin

00604 Trump This
FROM : 

5

7

5

6

3

3

3

3

09402

02811

04614

09406

11917

11911

07577

06913

*

I

I

Skl Number Name

Cocoa, FL
O 8005

Haynes, Randy

Yost, Justin

Yost, Glenn

Kihm, Kyle

Pollock, Kevin

Buckoski, Joshua

Edel, Dan

Delashmet, Jeffery

00608 1 at a Time
FROM : 

7

7

2

5

4

4

4

3

09702

01106

02300

10933

03028

05158

04136

11890

Skl Number Name

Cocoa, FL
O 8105

Schaad, Pete

Seiffert, Lincoln

Seiffert, Alisa

Hassell, Danny

Culp, Krissy

Foreman, Erin

Martin, Carrie

Buchanan, Patrick

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportNovember 6, 2020 8-Ball Open

00609 Short Bus All Stars
FROM : 

4

7

4

5

5

7

3

4

08852

02966

06815

11857

11114

08574

11847

10021

Skl Number Name

Cocoa, FL

O 8021

Short, Sasha

Horton, Craig

Kovach, Amber

McArdle, William

Ocampo, Jennifer

Arthurs, Jordan

Robbins, Aryn

Forbush, Bert

00701 Sharks and Shooters
FROM : 

6

3

6

3

6

3

5

11441

05164

06614

00526

11735

11763

06339

Skl Number Name

Cocoa, FL

O 8605

Mcfarland, Steve

McMahon, Dreama

Chism, Bryan

Williams, Glenda

Williams, Jack

Caswell, Cris

Miguel, Tomas

00702 Almost Awesome
FROM : 

5

5

6

4

4

3

6

5

11526

00280

03686

10900

11852

00600

03328

04151*

Skl Number Name

Cocoa, FL

O 8513

Lawrence, Matt

Smith, Steve

McFall, Dwight

Baxter, Cheri

Baxter, Stephen

Asmus, Raven

Johns, Jared

Booska, Brian

00703 Goin' with the Flow
FROM : 

5

5

4

4

6

5

6

3

11496

11683

11799

00610

04231

02642

11830

06958

I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8624

Price, Charles

Toker, Brian

Roberts, Eric

Jordan, Sean

Myers, Tom

Wilson, Zachary

Price, Chuck

Weed, Hollyann

00704 Disgusting AF
FROM : 

4

4

7

7

3

2

6

3

00322

01020

01652

02540

05150

06633

01694

05769

I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8127

Parker, Alexandra

Johnson, Bill

McCloud, Jeremy

Johnson, Rich

Olson, Amanda

Mara, Cynthia

Mara, Timothy

Jewell, Nancy

00705 Lawn Guys
FROM : 

6

6

4

3

6

4

3

4

01681

01860

11373

11640

01834

04727

05996

11758

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8013

Davis, Kenya

Crane, Timothy

Zeleny, Jeremiah

Conlin, Michael

Rooney, Chris

Nuckols, Ed

Lucas, Allen

Stites, Ian

00706 Q's
FROM : 

5

5

6

5

3

4

6

5

00271

05811

00479

01047

06266

07206

11812

05404

*

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8025

Pratt, James

Drakes, Frankie

Craig, Calvin

Crawford, Kevin

Patel, Nalini

Jones, Derrick

Lee, Derrick

Jones, Maurice

00801 8 Ball Addiction
FROM : 

6

3

7

7

4

3

2

4

07375

00236

00535

10460

07316

11899

00122

09843I

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8023

Young, Dominic

Maynard, Sharon

Bowse, Katie

Duncan, Ronaldo

Niles, Loris

Amulong, Jaime

Allred, Patty

Burt, Kathy

00802 Koalafires
FROM : 

7

6

3

5

3

5

4

4

09538

05184

09533

10629

11458

10590

09675

06889I

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8121

Atkinson, James

Powell, William

Atkinson, Dana

Campbell, John

Polanco, Calleen Michell

Snyder, Herb

Dechristopher, Paul

Depelteau, Roland

00803 Elite 8
FROM : 

6

7

4

4

4

4

5

2

02169

00720

10311

03245

11885

07561

10718

11919

*

I

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL
O 8027

Beattie, Richard

Diehl, William

Geleng, Amanda

Diehl, Christine

Martinez, Raymond

Strenko, Brandon

Watson, Reginald

Silva, Yahaira

00804 Murphy's Law
FROM : 

5

5

7

4

4

6

5

3

05448

02911

08948

09248

08158

05379

11210

08616

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL
O 8009

Fisher, Liz

Hamilton, Tina

Park, Adam

Park, Nicholat

Stanfield, Cindy

Snodgrass, Tonya

Hock, Nelson

Jones, Dottie

00805 All Gas No Brakes
FROM : 

4

4

3

6

5

5

4

6

44292

21805

00865

10920

11615

36106

00460

00611

I

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL
O 8509

Davis, Angela

Nelson, Effie

Robinson, Tyesha

Dalton, Michael

Traffanstedt, Tim

Washington, Alfred

Brown, Decoral

Hawkins, Mike

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportNovember 6, 2020 8-Ball Open

00806 Chaos Theory
FROM : 

4

7

3

5

6

4

3

3

10550

02397

03347

10944

07455

05679

04018

07468* I

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8113

Auger, Danae

Infantino, Joe

Gentner, Samantha

Dean, Matt

Spurlock, Jason

Monson, Erin

Valentine, John

Auger, Anthony

00808 Rack N Fools
FROM : 

5

5

5

5

4

6

3

4

04811

02432

08492

10031

11068

01898

00400

00213

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8613

Adams, Russ

Allewelt, Wayne

Corson, Steve

Smith, Julie

Kriegsman, Stefan

Webb Jr, Iven

Katchmar, Melody

Chiarillo, Diana

00810 Just Wing It
FROM : 

6

4

6

4

3

2

3

5

03934

06366

00024

10488

11860

00912

07569

10977

*

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8528

Lucas, Michelle

South, Christy

Driggers, Barry

Dechristopher, Sierra

Driggers, Robyn

Vasko, Shannon

Lewis, Brian

Ellis, Christopher

00811 Pretty Average
FROM : 

6

5

4

4

4

7

2

4

10010

06461

10519

06885

10111

00779

00119

08505

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8113

Mitchell, Itemus

Rock, Steve

Densler, Erika

Geiger, Gary

Geiger, Mandy

Mack, Vincent

Patterson, Karen

Vongartzen, Lindsay

00901 Marathoners
FROM : 

4

4

6

3

5

7

5

3

01576

10108

03342

07083

06466

08685

06085

00947

I

I

Skl Number Name

Cape Canaveral, FL

O 8528

Kennedy, Burt

Van Alstine, Brian

Himes, Thomas

Latham, Cynthia

Bellis, Roger

Ramos, Eric

Griffin, Donnie

Oliveira, Leonardo

00902 Cold Hearted
FROM : 

7

7

6

3

5

3

4

4

01652

11432

09474

09944

10495

02465

11303

11060

I

I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8022

McCloud, Jeremy

Tausek, Glen

Thomas Jr, Sean

McCloud, Gabby

Allen, Tony

Cobb, Heather

DeSimone, Darlene

Choppe, Michael

00904 Smoking
FROM : 

6

5

3

3

5

4

6

2

00479

00271

01710

04651

05811

09302

11812

07116

I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8109

Craig, Calvin

Pratt, James

Joiner, Floyd

Smith, Leroy

Drakes, Frankie

Kimbrough, Richard

Lee, Derrick

Hill, Danielle

00905 Rail Raiders
FROM : 

5

6

2

3

7

4

4

4

00053

01694

06633

11497

02772

07257

03971

06504

*

I

I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8126

Weeks, Greg

Mara, Timothy

Mara, Cynthia

LeBlanc, Cheryl

Dixon Jr, David

Hannigan, Jody

Weeks, Anita

Logan, David

01002 House Of Lords
FROM : 

6

4

6

4

5

5

4

3

09207

09200

01868

04564

02857

07289

00825

07434*

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL

O 8128

Bastone, Tony

Bocchino, Gloria

Figueredo, Joe

Draege, Pat

Flanary, Josh

Boland, Charles

Johnson, Cynthia

Stokes, Jim

01004 Tight Rack
FROM : 

4

6

4

5

2

5

6

5

00341

02212

00460

36106

10454

02677

10242

00709

I

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL
O 8521

Lynn, Jon

Tesmacher, Kevin

Brown, Decoral

Washington, Alfred

Wickens, Rebecca

Terrasi, Dominick

Stauffer, Dustin

Heard, Roger

01005 Mackless
FROM : 

7

5

4

6

4

4

2

6

10030

10031

08158

05379

10111

08997

00119

07279

Skl Number Name

Palm Bay, FL
O 8009

Smith, Dennis

Smith, Julie

Stanfield, Cindy

Snodgrass, Tonya

Geiger, Mandy

Smith, Megan

Patterson, Karen

Tuck, Benjamin

01202 Make It Work
FROM : 

5

4

4

5

6

3

4

3

10245

11307

00758

08471

01681

07377

06467

07443

*

I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL
O 8605

Peck, John

Peck, Shaina

England, Hal

Headley, Mike

Davis, Kenya

Meyers, Zach

Brickey, Mark

Santiago, JR

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportNovember 6, 2020 8-Ball Open

01203 I See Eight
FROM : 

6

6

4

5

7

5

4

3

04898

07090

07140

07347

08704

03800

08114

07410*

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8522

Chavez, Bernardo

Alfaro, Daniel

Mendez, Andres

Hassan, Khaled

Barrett, Gary

Barahona, Marvin

Rodriguez, Jose

Reyes, Elvis

01204 Soft Touch Goes a Lng way
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

7

5

3

3

05616

06268

05730

02272

05940

00301

07150

07310

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8623

Padgett, Kit

Melnyk, Jennifer

Tucker, Amy

Gibson, Collin

Melnyk, Bryon

Wisheart, James

Espino, Kimberly

Mettam, Robert

01205 The Hateful 8
FROM : 

7

6

3

5

5

4

3

5

10969

02644

00068

01561

11878

00973

00317

09543

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8505

Boone, Michael

Yancy, Troy

Harrison, Chrissy

Olson, Tammy

Slaiman, Alex

Quintero, David

Romprey, Nicki

Nobles, Billy

01207 Stray Wolvez
FROM : 

5

6

3

4

7

3

5

2

10312

05225

09954

04882

00144

07209

01795

07103

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8626

Stickle, Jessica

Speed, Chet

Scott, Margaret

Merrell, Robert

Tucker, Harold

Wagner, Robert

Harvey, Jeff

Edwards, Melinda

01208 Apple Pie
FROM : 

7

3

3

4

5

4

3

3

06683

11863

05033

08972

04886

07212

11883

07428*

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8627

Dowdy, David

Miller, Josephine

Baldadian, Ronnie

Fischer, Cathy

Adams, Michael

Wallace, Denise

Watson, Robert

Walsh, Danielle

01301 On A Mission
FROM : 

4

4

4

7

5

3

5

3

13836

00601

05270

01139

10144

00259

02132

11497

*

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8001

Hauck, Karla

Powers, Maureen

Benedik, Dave

Powers, Paul

Bradshaw, Heather

Grant, Phil

Kindle, David

LeBlanc, Cheryl

01302 Wolf Pack
FROM : 

5

7

4

3

4

4

5

5

06623

00996

10318

11775

06515

08446

02295

06039

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8601

Charlton, Jennifer

Broughton, Charles

Almadar, Jackie

Charlton, Olivia

Charlton, Phillip

Renfroe, Donnie

Fowler, Brian

Charlton, Kimberly

01304 I BE Chalkin'
FROM : 

5

5

3

5

6

3

4

3

11538

00154

08055

09537

04231

11188

05931

00343

I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8122

Hare, Chris

Flowe, Ian

Cuda, Alex

Agent, Daniel

Myers, Tom

Kush, Jerry

Francis, Patricia

Barnes, Katy

01305 Short Stroke
FROM : 

6

3

4

7

4

5

5

3

11728

02614

03169

10002

10975

21358

03343

07432* I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8122

Bullard, Jacob

MacKay, Jake

Harrison, Chase

Moates, Dustin

Clenaghan, Marc

Halpin, Paul

Green, Corey

Vogel, Brian

01306 Rackless Nights
FROM : 

6

6

3

4

3

5

4

3

07261

25035

07269

07277

07236

07291

10166

07203*

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL
O 8101

Derr, Paul

Fowler, David

Stevens, Jim

McNeally, Breanainn

Wiegand, Carl

Derr, Alan

Hatch, Cydne

Maly, Jordan

01307 W8-4-it
FROM : 

7

5

3

7

4

3

3

4

05278

00018

00055

14855

02125

08571

05622

10613

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL
O 8109

Warren, John

Miller, Walt

Miller, Wanda

Brumbaugh, James

Nichols, Terry

Betchan, Amy

Blanton, Ghislaine

Welch, Valerie

01401 Quit Monkeying Around
FROM : 

7

7

4

5

4

4

3

4

05940

06332

05730

11163

01023

00251

03664

03399

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL
O 8525

Melnyk, Bryon

Gordon, Tim

Tucker, Amy

Russell, Amy

Jones, Jenna

Tague, Nick

Sleeper, Lulu

Moeckli, Ed

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportNovember 6, 2020 8-Ball Open

01402 Let's Do Something
FROM : 

7

5

4

4

5

4

3

6

00144

03046

08323

08564

10312

04882

07223

06538

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8628

Tucker, Harold

Harley, Alonzo-Hank

Harley, Kim

Moore, Lorne

Stickle, Jessica

Merrell, Robert

Fitzpatrick, Ryan

Evers, Megan

01403 Bad Apples
FROM : 

5

4

3

6

5

3

06722

09592

09593

03089

02132

11863

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8501

Coulter, John

Strickland, Jim

Strickland, Rita

Smith, Brad

Kindle, David

Miller, Josephine

01404 2 Cents
FROM : 

3

5

4

4

5

3

4

4

03698

02588

02122

08858

03747

04230

05606

07219

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8527

Jansen, Denise

Jansen, George Jr

Brodersen, Jack

Torkildsen, John

Kelly, Glenn

Kelly, Dawn

Nebinger, Dean

Rose, Russ

01405 Rak Pak
FROM : 

4

3

7

4

4

3

3

6

09085

09086

10969

09591

00973

10096

11222

10959

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8609

Glemser, Curt

Glemser, Cheryl

Boone, Michael

Crawford, Gene

Quintero, David

Tebbe, Judy

Elsner, Amanda

Kitchens, Lee

01407 S.V. 503
FROM : 

5

5

4

3

3

3

5

08768

00797

08114

07093

07488

07330

11878

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8505

Davila, Christian

Ochoa, Erick

Rodriguez, Jose

Mejia, Estuardo

Fuentes, Marcos

Fuentes, Byron

Slaiman, Alex

01502 Power Puff
FROM : 

4

6

4

6

6

3

5

2

21805

00611

07332

00827

07516

07390

03550

07482

*

*

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Vero Beach, FL

O 8624

Nelson, Effie

Hawkins, Mike

Walker, Vino

Gunter, Mason

Liou, Shiuan-Ling

Loudermilk, Henry

Barrish, Jason

Nastyn, Gabbie

01505 Princess & her wild bunch
FROM : 

4

3

6

3

4

4

3

7

00958

00474

00634

03749

06949

00353

07307

01042I

Skl Number Name

Vero Beach, FL

O 8526

Resha, Barbara

Nau, Kristen

Warren, Chris

Twichell, Gretchen

Patton, Dustin

Rice II, Russell

Owens, Jeremy

Bernardi, David

01601 WLP
FROM : 

4

6

3

4

3

7

5

4

09923

07342

07084

03605

07229

00978

07320

11913

Skl Number Name

Melbourne, FL

O 8626

Nugent Jr, Darryl

Glover, Travis

Thompson, Rhonda

Chan Arias, Wachai Felix

Baker, Steven

Novak, Roy

Derwitsch, Zac

Derksen, Ryan

01603 Wids Rockets
FROM : 

4

5

4

3

7

6

03127

30836

00125

11853

07120

10242

Skl Number Name

Melbourne, FL

O 8522

Dill, Jennifer

Rabant, Jason

Johnston, Janna

Barrera, Karen

McCarty, Todd

Stauffer, Dustin

01604 Liver Shot
FROM : 

7

7

3

5

5

3

3

4

10197

00066

11617

11626

03545

11649

07238

04263

Skl Number Name

Satellite Beach, FL
O 8621

Jones, Tyler

Witkowski, Antonio

Dye, Melissa

Frederick, Ron

Jenks, Thomas

Pinnell, Jon

Ward, Angela

Ennis, Kory

01703 Racksters Again
FROM : 

5

4

5

4

4

5

5

2

03023

05931

01561

09929

02272

05014

00423

00507

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL
O 8601

Dixon, Ginny

Francis, Patricia

Olson, Tammy

Hobbs, Mike

Gibson, Collin

Witt, Steve

Hoen, Rick

Hobbs, Elizabeth

01704 Huh.......What??
FROM : 

7

4

4

6

5

2

4

4

00144

08783

03307

05225

10312

07103

09377

04882

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL
O 8526

Tucker, Harold

Kelley, Joseph

Kelley, Tina

Speed, Chet

Stickle, Jessica

Edwards, Melinda

Smith, Tom

Merrell, Robert

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportNovember 6, 2020 8-Ball Open

01706 Don't Fear the 8
FROM : 

5

3

3

3

6

5

5

4

11878

11883

11863

06602

07090

07347

00301

08972

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8513

Slaiman, Alex

Watson, Robert

Miller, Josephine

Donnelly, Carol

Alfaro, Daniel

Hassan, Khaled

Wisheart, James

Fischer, Cathy

01707 Pops 8
FROM : 

6

5

4

5

7

4

3

3

10142

04614

08114

00797

00996

00205

07221

05150I

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8501

Blake, Claude

Yost, Glenn

Rodriguez, Jose

Ochoa, Erick

Broughton, Charles

Lee, Jon

Goodwin, Artie

Olson, Amanda

01709 2 Stix 6 Pockets
FROM : 

4

4

4

3

5

6

7

3

06366

10318

08446

09954

06936

03934

00588

11860

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8609

South, Christy

Almadar, Jackie

Renfroe, Donnie

Scott, Margaret

Yost, Jeremy

Lucas, Michelle

Jones, David

Driggers, Robyn

01710 Average Joe's
FROM : 

4

6

3

7

4

3

5

3

00973

07423

07777

10969

00585

00699

06194

11847

Skl Number Name

Merritt Island, FL

O 8622

Quintero, David

Byers, Robert

Edwards, Larry

Boone, Michael

Templar, Danielle

Bowden, Amy

Walker, Tanya

Robbins, Aryn

01801 Racksters
FROM : 

3

7

5

4

3

7

4

3

00554

02772

03023

05815

00629

01457

04450

08665

Skl Number Name

Cocoa, FL

O 8013

Jackson, Michelle

Dixon Jr, David

Dixon, Ginny

Harrison, Robert

Jackson, Katharine

Threlkeld, Carl

Manning, Terry

Smith-Rodriguez, Kristen

01802 It's been awhile...
FROM : 

2

5

3

4

4

2

3

6

06358

09932

10791

07160

01011

07450

11100

03848

I

I

Skl Number Name

Cocoa, FL

O 8105

Bowker, Sandi

Schultz, Kevin

Caldwell, Emily

Goforth, Travis

Goss, Edward

Dunlavey, Diane

Schultz, Chris

Sledge, Michael

01803 Not That Pocket?!
FROM : 

4

5

6

6

4

3

3

5

10613

06265

00827

03328

03971

00269

00600

00744

Skl Number Name

Cocoa, FL

O 8026

Welch, Valerie

Ruppe, Dennis

Gunter, Mason

Johns, Jared

Weeks, Anita

Van Deven, Margaret

Asmus, Raven

Altman, Gary

01805 Mystic 8
FROM : 

5

5

5

4

3

6

3

05332

09397

00935

03615

09900

08883

10198

Skl Number Name

Cocoa, FL

O 8126

Robison, Kerry

Kulas, Jan

Ball, Clayton

Ball, Harlin

De Zolt, Richard

Rose, Greg

Palilonis, Michael

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


